Teaching on Childbirth and Beyond

Invoice No. 2025-403

Date of Invoice Nov-12-2025 (MM-DD-YYYY)

Reference No. cjog-aid1197

Charges description Amount

Service charges for article (In modes- Archiving, processing, Designing and further advances for publication) 2949 USD

Total 2949 USD

In words: Two thousand nine hundred and forty nine US dollars only.

Payment Methods:
You can make the payment by any of the following modes available:

Wire Transfer:
For this mode of payment you require to have our bank details. The bank details are as follows:

Bank Details:

Beneficiary’s Name: Heighten Science Publications Inc.